TLS
LED STRIP SERIES
TBD.S.COB3.2
3.2W INDOOR COB LED STRIP
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
LENGTH
16 - 16.4 ft.
100 - 100 ft.
PF - 12”
VOLTAGE
24 - 24V DC
ORDERING GUIDE
24V DC Constant Voltage
3.2 Watts Per Foot
292 Lumens Per Foot, 3000K
95 CRI
Max Run Length: 16.4’
Field Cuttable: 2”
Indoor Rated: IP45
Dimensions: 0.4” x 0.08” (W x D)
Beam Angle: 180°
Requires Remote Dimmable TLS Power Supply
Refer to Power Supply for Compatibility
Certifications:
o UL Listed
o California	TITLE	24,	JA8	compliant
Long Life 50,000 Hours
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
FEATURES
TBD.S.COB3.2 is a linear lighting system featuring the
latest Chip on Board (COB)	technology	to	create	a	solid
stream of linear light. Can be used for residential or
commercial	applications	in	tight	spaces	where	low	profile
channels	are	required.	New	COB	technology	virtually
eliminates hot spots!
REV 01092023
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
INDOOR
FIELD
CUTTABLE
TBD.S.COB3.2
TEMP / COLOR
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
3.2W 90+per ft. CRI DIMMABLE